NRA Millennium Meeting

The Parting Shot

A Challenge Trophy and Six NRA Gold Medals

1

New South Wales A
Captain : J Fitzgerald
Coach : GW Berman
D Jaeger

DL Jolly

L O’Donnell

J Scarborough
I Griffiths

Six NRA Silver Medals

2

Australian Army
Captain: L/Cpl Martin
Coach : O’'Donnell

B O,Donnell Pte
S Kremer Pte
D Coleman Lt
M Graves Capt
P Cambridge Capt

Six NRA Bronze Medals

3

New South Wales B
Captain: I Trevathen
Coach: R Cruickshank

S Wotherspoon Mr
M Taylor Mr
J Bailey Mr
D Negus Mrs
W McGuigan Mrs

500x

50.08
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49.06
49.06
50.07

248.37

500x
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49.05
49.05
49.07

246.31

500x

50.07
50.07
50.06
49.07
50.07

249.34

50.07
49.08
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48.07
47.05

243.32

49.06
50.05
49.08
49.07
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245.33

49.08
49.06
48.05
48.06
47.05

241.30

Entries: 28

Total
100.15
99.18
98.11
97.13
97.12

491.69

Total
99.14
99.11
98.13
98.12
97.14

491.64

Total
99.15
99.13
98.11
97.13
97.12

490.64



Next Best Scores

500x 600x Total
4 Zimbabwe 242.25 248.25 490.50
5 English Twenty Club 245.32 243.21 488.53
6 Artists RC Grey 244.29 242.26 486.55
7 South Africa Under 25 243.23 243.30 486.53
8 Barbarians 245.29 240.21 485.50
9 Fred & Barney 243.29 241.23 484.51
10 Old Epsomians Munchers 244.26 239.24 483.50
11 Muppet @ OE.Com 241.22 242.15 483.37
12 RAFTRC Empty Cases Revenge Team 240.31 242.29 482.60
13 Sussex Home Guard (1944) RA 243.27 239.19 482.46
14 Old Haberdashers 243.23 237.24 480.47
15 North London Rifle Club 242.25 238.20 480.45
16 Artists RC White 241.23 238.25 479.48
17 Queensland 243.32 233.19 476.51
18 USA Millennium 234.20 237.24 471.44
19 California USA 238.22 228.21 466.43
20 Dollar Academy 236.13 230.16 466.29
21 celtic fringe 232.13 232.13 484.26
22 Absolute Class 2000 225.16 238.22 463.38
23 IRC Holland 233.20 229.19 462.39
24 West Indies 228.15 237.16 461.31
25 British Columbia Bisley 2000 Team 231.19 229.12 460.31
26 Bermuda target Shooting Association 234.18 223.08 457.26
27 Falkland Islands 227.06 222.10 449.16
28 KSV Rotterdam Holland 227.16 218.14 446.30
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